PHRF #4

Boat Name
RACING
Senera
Main Squeeze
Pushing Tin
Rim Shot
Three Way
Dark Star
Pipe Dream
Rumble Bee
Tiburon
Traveller
Polaris
Picaron
Illuminati

CRUSING/RACING

Khensu
Sunguest
Finesse
Maiden
Mysiko
Osita

CRUISING NON-SPIN

Sacrosanct
Second Wind

KBYC November 23, 2014

Owner

Jim Bill/Eamonn deLisser
CEBM

Alex Sastre

Russell Dunn

Raymond, Prandini, Ewing
Rick Rahm

Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas
David Torkington

Eduardo Luaces

Gavin Heale

Gary Fretz

Clifford Clark

David Behney

Oscar Kramer

Wilfredo Paredes

Bill Beavers

Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuerman
Jeffery Schwartz

|Becky Lyons

Al Otero
Ben Ethridge

Sail #

39509
43907
60539
96
73093
185
3316
26
12
60467
152
2605
32103

73
24
301

263
263

Rating Finish Time Start Time Elaspsed Time Corrected Time Place

51
78
75
89
93
90
78
108
120
129
123
75
120

168
125
181
183
158

150
168
175
115

13:15:44
13:19:40
13:19:40
13:21:40
13:23:17
13:24:49
13:24:34
13:31:36
13:34:29
13:36:06
13:46:38
DNF
DNF

13:36:15
13:33:11
13:41:54
13:46:07
DNF

12:58:01
13:07:11
DNF
DNF

12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
0.511111
0.511111

12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
0.511111

12:16:00
12:16:00
0.511111
0.511111

0:59:44
1:03:40
1:03:40
1:05:40
1:07:17
1:08:49
1:08:34
1:15:36
1:18:29
1:20:06
1:30:38
DNF
DNF

1:20:15
1:17:11
1:25:54
1:30:07
DNF

0:42:01
0:51:11
DNF
DNF

0:54:38
0:55:52
0:56:10
0:56:46
0:57:59
0:59:49
1:00:46
1:04:48
1:06:29
1:07:12
1:18:20
DNF
DNF

1:03:27
1:04:41
1:07:48
1:11:49
DNF
DNF

0:27:01
0:34:23
DNF
DNF
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